Race Date
September 17, 2020

Bib No

Team - YORK
Team Score (places):19

Name

1 198 Taryn Stilson
2 161 Meredith Baker
3 185 Sophia Mikula
4 196 Gianna Stephen
5 170 Mia Czernicki
6 177 Cosette Klinger
7 178 Julia Kogan
8 186 Julianna Moran
9 200 Sarah Wilms
10 184 Rose Menichini
11 169 Madeline Conroy
12 167 Anna Clink
13 174 Caroline Fischer
14 172 Emily Ebsen
15 194 Allison Sheehan
16 180 Kate Krupa
17 171 Emerson Dondlinger
18 195 Avery Stanley

Team - HINSDALE CENTRAL

Team Score (places):40

1 144 Camden Griffin
2 154 Claire Sciortino
3 142 Katie Gilmartin
4 155 Joy Shen
5 141 Sophia Giannini
6 139 Safa Fathima
7 156 Claire Snodgrass
8 159 Jessie Wang
9 158 Katie Tschosik
10 136 Charlotte Callahan
11 132 Annie Beargie
12 133 Margaux Bouret
13 135 Bella Brown
14 138 Zari Dorris
15 130 Abby Alcala
16 160 Katie Wilson
17 146 Bridget Kallas
18 147 Berkley Limberg

YORK XC MEET SEPT 17
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 19:25.9

18:35.3 18:35.3 0:00.0
19:07.9 37:43.3 0:32.6
19:22.5 57:05.9 0:47.2
19:55.0 1:17:00.9 1:19.6
20:08.9 1:37:09.8 1:33.5
20:21.5 1:57:31.3 1:46.1
20:25.7 2:17:57.1 1.50.4
20:35.1  2:38:32.2 1:59.7
20:55.1  2:59:27.3 2:19.7
20:57.1  3:20:24.5 2:21.7
20:58.2  3:41:22.7 2:22.9
21:03.0 4:02:25.8 2:27.7
21:04.9 4:23:30.7 2:29.5
21:10.3 4:44:41.1 2:35.0
21:20.3 5:06:01.5 2:45.0
21:25.0 5:27:26.6 2:49.7
21:28.9 5:48:55.5 2:53.5
22:06.0 6:11:.01.6 3:30.6

Average Time: 20:11.5

Girls
JV GIRLS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
1 1
2 3
3 6
6 12
7 19
9) (28)
(10) (38)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
4 4
5 9
8 17
11 28
12 40
(13) (53)
(14) (67)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Meet held in Elmhurst, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 1

19:29.1 19:29.1 0:00.0
19:43.2 39:12.3 0:14.1
20:21.0 59:33.3 0:51.9
20:32.1  1:20:05.5 1:03.0
20:52.2  1:40:57.7 1:23.1
21:01.5 2:01:59.3 1:32.4
21:04.2  2:23.03.5 1:35.1
21:05.4  2:44:09.0 1:36.3
21:59.6  3:06:08.6 2:30.5
22:10.9 3:28:19.6 2:41.8
22:24.2  3:50:43.8 2:55.1
22:26.2  4:13:10.0 2:57.1
22:36.6  4:35:46.7 3:07.5
22:49.8 4:58:36.6 3:20.7
22:50.4  5:21:27.0 3:21.3
22:51.9 5:44:18.9 3:22.8
22:57.3 6:07:16.3 3:28.2
23:06.8  6:30:23.2 3:37.7
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